
1. Super Sucker Hydro Vac
Service Inc.

Je�  Kamstra
680-11B Tradewind Drive,
Ancaster, ON  L9G 4V5
p: 1 (866) 227-7722
e: je� .kamstra@supersucker.ca
w: supersucker.ca

2. Ontario Joint Pipeline Group

Gretchen Gordon
86 Healey Road,
Bolton, ON  L7E 5A7
p: (905) 951-4336
e: gretchen.gordon@

 transcanada.com

ROW Management Conference 2018

3. Enbridge Gas Distribution

Mark Wilson
500 Consumers Road,
North York, ON  M2J 1P8
p: (416) 758-7958
e: mark.wilson@enbridge.com
w: enbridgegas.com

4. Ontario One Call

Je�  Hitchcock
104-1 Cooper Drive,
Guelph, ON  N1C 0A4
p: 1 (844) 257-9490 ext 8806
f: (519) 837-5410
e: jhitchcock@on1call.com
w: on1call.com
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5. Planview Utility
Services Ltd.

Natalie Ashworth
7270 Woodbine Avenue, 
Suite 201
Markham, ON  L3R 4B9
p: (416) 419-9583
e: natalie.ashworth@
planview.ca
w: planview.ca

6. T2 Utility Engineers Inc.

Linda Mercer
1615 Dundas Street East,
3rd Floor Lang Tower
Whitby, ON  L1N 2L1
p: (905) 668-8822
f: (905) 571-1395
e: linda.mercer@t2ue.com
w: t2ue.com

7. OWN Your Safety

Grant Piraine
16715 Yonge Street, Suite 195
Newmarket, ON  L3X 3A1
p: 1 (800) 381-8802
e: adam.sampson@
ownyoursafety.com
w: ownyoursafety.com

8. Vivax Canada Inc.

Jeremy Long
41-6 Courtland Avenue,
Concord, ON  L4K 3T3
p: (289) 846-3010
e: jeremy.long@vxmt.com
w: vivax-metrotech.com

9. Competers Inc.

Shane Hart
46 Bushmills Crescent,
Guelph, ON  N1K 1T7
p: (226) 338-8906
e: shaneh@competers.com
w: competers.com

10. multiVIEW Locates Inc.

Amanda Gra� 
325 Matheson Boulevard East,
Mississauga, ON  L4Z 1X8
p: 1 (800) 363-3116
f: (905) 629-7379
e: info@multiview.ca
w: multiview.ca


